Blutspenden in 57482 bis zum 22.12.2025

Di
Mo
Di
Do
Fr
Di
Di
Di
Mo

29.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

29.09.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

16.10.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

17.10.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

11.11.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

16.12.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

22.12.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Wenden 57482 - Ottfingen
Kulturwerkstatt, Wendener Land
Von-Galen-Str. 12

Wenden 57482
Kath. Pfarrheim "St.Severinus"
Hauptstr. 95 a

Wenden 57482 - Altenhof
Birgerbegegnungsstatte
Don-Bosco-Str. 8

Wenden 57482 - Hinsborn
Schitzenhaus
Kardinal-Jager-Str. 23

Wenden 57482 - Hinsborn
Schitzenhaus
Kardinal-Jager-Str. 23

Wenden 57482 - Gerlingen
Grundschule
Eichhagenstr.10

Wenden 57482 - Ottfingen
Kulturwerkstatt, Wendener Land
Von-Galen-Str. 12

Wenden 57482 - Altenhof
Burgerbegegnungsstatte
Don-Bosco-Str. 8

Wenden 57482
Kath. Pfarrheim "St.Severinus"
Hauptstr. 95 a



